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Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

1665870

1664399

21-01-001

21-01-002

1712795

1694206

1351068

I0p. MU0
3aKJl04YMBLLEe
[OroBOP Ha
npoeeaeHue
OLL,eHKM

YO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YMO KonbLubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTMHOBHa

YO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YMO KonbLubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTNMHOBHa

YO KonbLubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YMO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTMHOBHa

YO KonbubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

CBepeHuna

KonbubiHa Onbra BaneHTUHOBHA

003336

30.01.2008

haTa
cocTaBJieHus
oTyeTa

29.01.2021

29.01.2021

21.01.2021

11.02.2021

15.02.2021

10.02.2021

01.02.2021

OO1BLEeKT OLeHKHm,
HanpasJieHue
KBasNIM(pUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTW)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

3emMenbHbIN y4acTok (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTK)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTN)

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

PblHOYHa4A
CTOUMOCTb

PbiHO4YHas
CTOMMOCTb

PblHOYHa4
CTONMOCTb

PbiHO4YHas
CTOMMOCTb

PblHOYHa4
CTONMOCTb

PbiHOYHas
CTOMMOCTb

PblHOYHa4
CTONMOCTb



21-03-001

21-03-002

21-03-003

21-03-004

21-03-005

21-03-006

21-03-007

21-03-008

21-03-009

YMO KonbLubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnMHOBHa

YMO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTNMHOBHa

YO KonbLubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnMHOBHa

YMO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YO KonbubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YO KonbubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YMO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTNMHOBHa

YO KonbLubiHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

YMO KonbublHa
Onbra
BaneHTnHOBHa

01.03.2021

04.03.2021

04.03.2021

12.03.2021

15.03.2021

15.03.2021

18.03.2021

23.03.2021

26.03.2021

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTK)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTHN)

YXKnnon oM c 3eMesibHbIM
y4acTkoM (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTN)

ApeHpgHas nnaTa (MNpaBo
MNoJib30BaHNA NoMeLlleHnem)
(OueHKa HeOBMXXMMOCTHK)

ApeHpgHasa nnaTa (MpaBo
MoJsib30BaHUSA
obopynoBaHmnem) (OueHka
OBVKMMOro nmyLLecTBa)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

KeapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

3eMenbHbIN y4acTok (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

PblHOYHa4A
CTONMOCTb

PbiHOYHas
CTONMOCTb

PblHOYHa4A
CTONMOCTb

PbiHOYHaa 1
NNKBUOALNOHHAA
CTOMMOCTHU

PblHOYHa4A
CTONMOCTb

PblHOYHa4
CTONMOCTb

PbiHOYHas
CTONMOCTb

PblHOYHa4
CTONMOCTb

PbiHOYHas
CTONMOCTb



